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2017 New Exams | Microsoft 70-768 Exam Dumps with PDF and V CE Free Released in www.Braindump2go.com Today!100%
Real Exam Questions! 100% Exam Pass Guaranteed!1.|2017 New Version 70-768 Exam Dumps (PDF & V CE) 40Q& As Download:
http://www.braindump2go.com/70-768.html 2.[2017 New Version 70-768 Exam Questions & Answers Download:
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/OB75b5xY LjSSNQjV M cGxiSIRlazA 2usp=sharing QUESTION 17Note: This questionis
part of a series of questions that present the same scenario. Each question in the series contains a unique solution. Determine
whether the solution meets the stated goals.A company has an e-commerce website. When a customer places an order, information
about the transaction isinserted into tables in a Microsoft SQL Server relational database named OLTP1. The company has a SQL
Server Analysis Services (SSAS) instance that is configured to use Tabular mode. SSAS uses data from OLTPL to popul ate a data
model .Sales analysts build reports based on the SSAS model. Reports must be able to access data as soon asit is available in the
relational database.Y ou need to configure and deploy an Analysis Services project to the Analysis Services instance that allows near
real-time data source access.Solution: 1n the Deployment Option property for the report, you set the Query Mode to InMemory with
DirectQuery.Does the solution meet thegoal? A.  YesB. No Answer: BExplanation:With In Memory with DirectQuery: Queries
use the cache by default, unless otherwise specified in the connection string from the client.
https://msdn.microsoft.com/en-ug/library/hh230898(v=sgl.120).aspx QUESTION 18Note: This question is part of a series of
questions that present the same scenario. Each question in the series contains a unique solution. Determine whether the solution
meets the stated goals.Y ou have an existing multidimensional cube that provides sales analysis. The users can slice by date, product,
location, customer, and employee. The management team plans to evaluate sal es empl oyee performance relative to sales targets. You
identify the following metrics for employees.Y ou need to implement the KPI based on the Status expression.Solution: Y ou design
the following solution: Does the solution meet the goal? A.  YesB. No Answer: A QUESTION 19Note: This question is part of a
series of questions that use the same or similar answer choices. An answer choice may be correct for more than one question in the
series. Each question is independent of the other questions in this series. Information and details provided in a question apply only to
that question.Y ou have a Microsoft SQL Server Analysis Services (SSAS) instance that is configured to use multidimensional mode.
Y ou create the following cube: Y ou need to create a new dimension that allows usersto list shipments by the country where the
product is shipped.Which relationship type should you use between the Shipment table and the new dimension? A.  no relationship
B. regularC. factD. referencedE. many-to-manyF. datamining Answer: EExplanation:Many to Many Dimension
Relationships.In most dimensions, each fact joins to one and only one dimension member, and a single dimension member can be
associated with multiple facts. In relational database terminology, thisis referred to as a one-to-many relationship. However, it is
frequently useful to join asingle fact to multiple dimension members. For example, a bank customer might have multiple accounts
(checking, saving, credit card, and investment accounts), and an account can also have joint or multiple owners. The Customer
dimension constructed from such relationships would then have multiple members that relate to a single account transaction.
https://docs.microsoft.com/en-us/sgl/analysis-services/multidimensi onal -model s-ol ap-1ogi cal -cube-obj ects/dimensi on-rel ationshi ps
QUESTION 20Hotspot QuestionY ou are deploying a multidimensional Microsoft SQL Server Analysis Services (SSAS) project.

Y ou add two new role-playing dimensions named Picker and Salesperson to the cube. Both of the cube dimensions are based upon
the underlying dimension named Employee in the data source view.Users report that they are unable to differentiate the Salesperson
attributes from the Picker attributes.Y ou need to ensure that the Salesperson and Picker attributes in each dimension use unique
names.In the table below, identify an option that you would use as part of the process to alter the names of the attributes for each of
the dimensions. NOTE: Make only one selection in each column. Answer: Explanation:A named query isa SQL expression
represented as atable. In anamed query, you can specify an SQL expression to select rows and columns returned from one or more
tables in one or more data sources. A named query is like any other table in a data source view (DSV) with rows and relationships,
except that the named query is based on an expression. A named query lets you extend the relational schema of existing tablesin

DSV without modifying the underlying data source.
https://docs.mi crosoft.com/en-us/sqgl/anal ysi s-services/multidimensi onal-model s/define-named-queri es-in-a-data-source-view-analys
is-services QUESTION 21Y ou are building a Microsoft SQL Server Analysis Services multidimensional model over a SQL Server
database. In a cube named OrderAnalysis, there is a standard cube dimension named Stock Item.This dimension has the following
attributes:Users report that the attributes Stock Item Key and Photo are distracting and are not providing any value. They have asked
for the attributes to be removed. However, these attributes are needed by other cubes.Y ou need to hide the specified attributes from
the end users of the OrderAnalysis cube. Y ou do not want to change the structure of the dimension.Which change should you make
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to the properties for the Stock I1tem Key and Photo attributes? A.  Set the AttributeHierarchyVisible property to False.B.  Set the
AttributeHierarchyEnabledproperty to False.C.  Set the AttributeVisibility property to Hidden.D. Set the Usage property to
Regular.E.  Set the AttributeHierarchyDisplayFolder property to Hidden. Answer: AExplanation:The value of the
AttributeHierarchyEnabled property determines whether an attribute hierarchy is created. If this property is set to False, the attribute
hierarchy is not created and the attribute cannot be used as alevel in a user hierarchy; the attribute hierarchy exists as a member
property only. However, a disabled attribute hierarchy can still be used to order the members of another attribute. If the value of the
AttributeHierarchyEnabled property is set to True, the value of the AttributeHierarchyVisible property determines whether the
attribute hierarchy is visible independent of its use in a user-defined hierarchy.
https://technet.microsoft.com/en-us/library/ms166717(v=sgl.110).aspx QUESTION 22Y ou are optimizing a Microsoft SQL Server
Analysis Services (SSAS) multidimensional model over a SQL Server database. Y ou have atable named City which has several
dimensions that do not contain a space in their names. One dimension is named SalesTerritory rather than Sales Territory.Y ou need
to ensure that Report devel opers can drag the attribute name to the report rather than having to re-label the attributes by
implementing spaces. Y ou must minimize administrative effort and not break any upstream processes.What should you do?A. In
the SQL Server database, run the system procedure sp_rename to rename the columns in the base tables with the target name.B. In
SQL Server Management Studio, navigate to the City table, expand the columns, press F2, and rename the columns in the base
tables.C. Inthe SQL Server database, implement aSYNONYM.D. Inthe SQL Server database, implement aview over the City
table that aliases the columnsin the tables. Answer: D QUESTION 23Note: This question is part of a series of questions that use the
same or similar answer choices. An answer choice may be correct for more than one question in the series. Each question is
independent of the other questionsin this series. Information and details provided in a question apply only to that question.Y ou
administer a Microsoft SQL Server Analysis Services (SSAS) tabular model for atravel agency that specializesin vacation
packages. Vacation bookings and packages are stored in a SQL Server database. Y ou use the model as the basis for customer emails
that highlight vacation packages that are currently underbooked, or projected to be underbooked. The company plans to incorporate
cruise ship vacation packages. Cruise ship vacation packages include new features such as region availability and cruise line
specialties that require changes to the tabular model.Y ou must ensure that the tabular model reflects the new vacation packages.Y ou
need to configure the tabular data model.What should you do? A.  Ensure that DirectQuery is enabled for the model.B. Ensure
that DirectQuery is disabled for the model.C. Ensure that the Transactional Deployment property is set to True.D. Ensure that the
Transactional Deployment property isset to False.E.  Process the model in Process Full mode.F.  Process the model in Process
Datamode.G. Process the model in Process Defrag mode. Answer: EExplanation: Process Full processes an Analysis Services
object and all the objects that it contains. When Process Full is executed against an object that has already been processed, Analysis
Services drops all datain the object, and then processes the object. This kind of processing is required when a structural change has
been made to an object, for example, when an attribute hierarchy is added, deleted, or renamed. !''RECOMMEND!!! 1.]2017 New
Version 70-768 Exam Dumps (PDF & V CE) 40Q& As Download:http://www.braindump2go.com/70-768.html 2.]2017 New Version
70-768 Study Guide Video: YouTube Video: Y ouTube.com/watchv=-KN7DA SNvQQ
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